Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. Livre

Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:07:35

Euroindy 0,910 km

I

10/12/2022 11:22
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 40.230 +0.219 17:04.121
(5) Jodo Oliveira 15 40.322 +0.311 17:44.443
T 70.205 +2.007 08:15.872
2 38.512 +0.314 08:54.384 (31) Pedro Mendes
3 38.198 09:32.582 T 73.444 +3.393 08:19.687
4 38.355 +0.157 10:10.937 2 40.979 +0.928 09:00.666
5 38.708 +0.510 10:49.645 3 40.230 +0.179 09:40.896
6 38.843 +0.645 11:28.488 4 40.698 +0.647 10:21.594
7 38.501 +0.303 12:06.989 5 40.217 +0.166 11:01.811
8 38.641 +0.443 12:45.630 6 40.463 +0.412 11:42.274
9 38.867 +0.669 13:24.497 7 40.736 +0.685 12:23.010
10 38.643 +0.445 14:03.140 8 40.523 +0.472 13:03.533
11 38.598 +0.400 14:41.738 9 40.238 +0.187 13:43.771
12 38.941 +0.743 15:20.679 10 40.344 +0.293 14:24.115
13 38.617 +0.419 15:59.296 1 40.283 +0.232 15:04.398
14 38.765 +0.567 16:38.061 12 40.272 +0.221 15:44.670
15 39.432 +1.234 17:17.493 13 40.051 16:24.721
14 40.433 +0.382 17:05.154
(323) Catarina Amorim 15 41.022 +0.971 17:46.176
T 71,197 +2.144 08:17.019
2 39.053 08:56.072 (317) Julio Fonseca
3 39.292 +0.239 09:35.364 1 44.338 +3.936 08:20.893
4 39.186 +0.133 10:14.550 2 41.583 +1.181 09:02.476
5 39.638 +0.585 10:54.188 3 41.113 +0.711 09:43.589
6 39.688 +0.635 11:33.876 4 40.828 +0.426 10:24.417
7 39.605 +0.552 12:13.481 5 40.402 11:04.819
8 39.707 +0.654 12:53.188 6 40.608 +0.206 11:45.427
9 40.033 +0.980 13:33.221 7 40.428 +0.026 12:25.855
10 39.838 +0.785 14:13.059 8 43.086 +2.684 13:08.941
11 39.929 +0.876 14:52.988 9 41.461 +1.059 13:50.402
12 40.114 +1.061 15:33.102 10 40.658 +0.256 14:31.060
13 39.682 +0.629 16:12.784 1 40.742 +0.340 15:11.802
14 40.291 +1.238 16:53.075 12 40.946 +0.544 15:52.748
15 40.031 +0.978 17:33.106 13 41.325 +0.923 16:34.073
14 40.826 +0.424 17:14.899
(8) Guilherme Silva 15 40.941 +0.539 17:55.840
T 42.701 +3.299 08:18.605
2 40.078 +0.676 08:58.683 (701) Anibal Guedes
3 40.073 +0.671 09:38.756 T 78.156 +0.839 08:25.440
4 42.070 +2.668 10:20.826 2 47.426 +0.109 09:12.866
5 39.402 11:00.228 3 47.317 10:00.183
6 39.632 40.230 11:39.860 4 47.803 +0.486 10:47.986
7 39.572 +0.170 12:19.432 5 48.165 +0.848 11:36.151
8 39.435 +0.033 12:58.867 6 47.875 +0.558 12:24.026
9 39.631 +0.229 13:38.498
10 39.655 +0.253 14:18.153 (313) Ruben Sa
11 39.502 +0.100 14:57.655 1 43.536 +3.853 08:19.228
12 39.443 +0.041 15:37.098 2 39.683 08:58.911
13 39.781 +0.379 16:16.879
14 39.785 +0.383 16:56.664
15 39.472 +0.070 17:36.136
(74) Filipe Castro
T 72.349 +2.338 08:18.378
2 40.183 +0.172 08:58.561
3 40.103 +0.092 09:38.664
4 43.582 +3.571 10:22.246
5 40.120 +0.109 11:02.366
6 40.221 +0.210 11:42.587
7 40.137 +0.126 12:22.724
8 40.011 13:02.735
9 40.028 +0.017 13:42.763
10 40.224 +0.213 14:22.987
11 40.247 +0.236 15:03.234
12 40.536 +0.525 15:43.770
13 40.121 +0.110 16:23.891
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